Permit No.
240298
240293
240254
240272
240299
240264
240273
240310
240294
240263
240303
240302
240290
240277
240276
240267
240262
240309
240274
240308
240289
240271
240275
240261
240282
240279
240307
240296
240280
240292
240305
240266
240270
240265
240285
240284
240286
240283
240281
240269
240291
240268
240278

240287
240295
240297
240300

240301
240304
240306

Permit: Number

P-0007273
P-0007268
P-0007229
P-0007247
P-0007274
P-0007239
P-0007248
P-0007285
P-0007269
P-0007238
P-0007278
P-0007277
P-0007265
P-0007252
P-0007251
P-0007242
P-0007237
P-0007284
P-0007249
P-0007283
P-0007264
P-0007246
P-0007250
P-0007236
P-0007257
P-0007254
P-0007282
P-0007271
P-0007255
P-0007267
P-0007280
P-0007241
P-0007245
P-0007240
P-0007260
P-0007259
P-0007261
P-0007258
P-0007256
P-0007244
P-0007266
P-0007243
P-0007253

P-0007262
P-0007270
P-0007272
P-0007275

P-0007276
P-0007279
P-0007281

Permits Issued by Type
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Town of Fairfax

Applicant
Bellows Plumbing & Heating
Citadel Roofing & Solar
Mike Testa Plumbing
Nexus energy systems
Rock Solid Electrical
Rock Solid Electrical
Danipal Betyordekom
Richard Osorio Heating
Richard Osorio Heating
Dickson Company
Elevated Comfort
Elevated Comfort
Elevated Comfort
Martinez Roofing
Martinez Roofing
Martinez Roofing
Martinez Roofing
Adrian Kovaci
Piscatelli Inc
Michael Clarke
Ongaro & Sons
Ongaro & Sons
Sun Light & Power
American Home Renewal
Westco Roofing
Arrow Deck
Modern Method Roofing
Mason Plumbing
Crown Ridge Roofing
Solarcraft Services
Window Factory
McLeran Roofing
MT&CCLLC
Northbay Roofing
Sunsine Roofing
Sunsine Roofing
Blair Burke
Giovacchini Construction
Kowboy Creations
Richard Shockley Construction
Reyes Heating
Reyes Heating
Cesar Ocampo

Barry Price Construction
Gene Dupont

Mark Barbagelata
Fausto Lopez

Menggi Yuan
Brothers Home Improvement
Luis Maranda

Issue Date

Job Description
8/22/2024 Heat pump
8/19/2024 Re-roof
8/8/2024 Re-pipe home
8/9/2024 4.0kW solar and energy storage
8/22/2024 200 amp panel
8/5/2024 200 amp panel
8/9/2024 deck repairs
8/29/2024 AC unit
8/19/2024 AC unit
8/5/2024 Furnace and AC
8/28/2024 Tankless water heater
8/28/2024 AC unit
8/19/2024 Heat Pump
8/12/2024 Re-roofs
8/12/2024 Re-roofs
8/6/2024 Re-roofs
8/5/2024 re-roof
8/29/2024 Deck repairs
8/9/2024 Re-roof
8/29/2024 Repair garage
8/19/2024 Heat pump
8/8/2024 Furnace
8/9/2024 Electrical revisions to permit BLD220245
8/5/2024 cement board siding
8/13/2024 Re-roof
8/13/2024 Re-roof
8/29/2024
8/21/2024 Water main
8/13/2024 Re-roof
8/19/2024 4.20kW solar and energy storage
8/29/2024 9 windows and 3 doors
8/6/2024 Re-roof
8/7/2024 New service panel for laundry
8/6/2024 re-roof
8/13/2024 Re-roof
8/13/2024 Re-roof
8/15/2024 Re-roof and roof framing
8/13/2024 Seismic retrofit
8/13/2024 Engineered fence
8/6/2024 Dry rot repairs in bathroom
8/19/2024 Heat pump
8/6/2024 3 mini split heat pumps
8/13/2024 200 amp panel
remove garage and build accessory dwelling
8/16/2024 unitin same location
8/20/2024 Repair existing retaining wall
8/22/2024 Temporary shoring
8/26/2024 Furnace and AC

8/26/2024 Minor partitions in basement storage area
8/29/2024 10 windows and 1 sliding door
8/29/2024 Re-roof

Job Location
7 Valley
130 Mono
27 Piper
27 Oak Tree
111 Forrest
1Rockridge
340 Cypress
66 Creek
67 Porteous
204 Forrest
151 Canyon
67 Canyon
23 Merwin
22 24 26 Wimbledon
1012 14 16 Penny
2468Penny
135Penny
16 Mountain
126 Ridge
187 Meernaa
93rocca
2 Snowden
2626 Sir Francis Drake
5 Shemran
28 Piper
6 Sequoia
56 Rocca
230 Cascade
47 Maple
402 Cascade
142 Pine
124 Laurel
60 Pastori
15 Belmont
12 Crescent
5Belle
7 Vista
15 Cascade
109 Broadway
27 Sequoia
542 Scenic
276 Forrest
16 Mountain

65 Manzanita
610 Cascade
153 Hillside
43 Sequoia

40 Geary
144 Scenic
110 Forrest

Use Type
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Work Type Valuation

Repair 4500
Repair 24215
Repair 21450
Repair 14000
Repair 5000
Repair 6000
Repair 119000
Repair 9776
Repair 8000
Repair 16500
Repair 2600
Repair 10823
Repair 34000
Repair 18900
Repair 17450
Repair 17450
Repair 14800
Repair 19500
Repair 14250
Repair 25000
Repair 9600
Repair 17000
Repair 4000
Repair 27865
Repair 60000
Repair 9693
Repair 15700
Repair 4800
Repair 24660
New 15906
Repair 20000
Repair 19962
New 3000
Repair 16564
Repair 10000
Repair 10500
Repair 18000
Repair 8304
New 89000
Repair 6000
Repair 13500
Repair 14150
Repair 2000
New 100000
Repair 50000
Repair 2500
Repair 12000
Alteration 6700
Repair 15489
Repair 11800

Type
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
Building

Building
Building
Building
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