Permit N	o. Permit: Number	Applicant Comple	tion Date	Issue Date	Job Description	Job Location	Use Type	Work Type	Valuation Type
240298	P-0007273	Bellows Plumbing & Heating		8/22/2024 Heat pu	·	7 Valley	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4500 Building
240293	P-0007268	Citadel Roofing & Solar		8/19/2024 Re-roof	•	130 Mono	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	24215 Building
240254	P-0007229	Mike Testa Plumbing		8/8/2024 Re-pipe		27 Piper	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	21450 Building
240272	P-0007247	Nexus energy systems		8/9/2024 4.0kW s	solar and energy storage	27 Oak Tree	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	14000 Building
240299	P-0007274	Rock Solid Electrical		8/22/2024 200 am	ip panel	111 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5000 Building
240264	P-0007239	Rock Solid Electrical		8/5/2024 200 am	• •	1 Rockridge	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	6000 Building
240273	P-0007248	Danipal Betyordekom		8/9/2024 deck re	pairs	340 Cypress	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	119000 Building
240310	P-0007285	Richard Osorio Heating		8/29/2024 AC unit		66 Creek	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	9776 Building
240294	P-0007269	Richard Osorio Heating		8/19/2024 AC unit		67 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	8000 Building
240263	P-0007238	Dickson Company		8/5/2024 Furnace	e and AC	204 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16500 Building
240303	P-0007278	Elevated Comfort		8/28/2024 Tankles	ss water heater	151 Canyon	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2600 Building
240302	P-0007277	Elevated Comfort		8/28/2024 AC unit		67 Canyon	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	10823 Building
240290	P-0007265	Elevated Comfort		8/19/2024 Heat Pu		23 Merwin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	34000 Building
240277	P-0007252	Martinez Roofing		8/12/2024 Re-roof	fs	22 24 26 Wimbledon	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	18900 Building
240276	P-0007251	Martinez Roofing		8/12/2024 Re-roof	fs	10 12 14 16 Penny	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	17450 Building
240267	P-0007242	Martinez Roofing		8/6/2024 Re-roof		2 4 6 8 Penny	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	17450 Building
240262	P-0007237	Martinez Roofing		8/5/2024 re-roof		135 Penny	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	14800 Building
240309	P-0007284	Adrian Kovaci		8/29/2024 Deck re	epairs	16 Mountain	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	19500 Building
240274	P-0007249	Piscatelli Inc		8/9/2024 Re-roof	•	126 Ridge	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	14250 Building
240308	P-0007283	Michael Clarke		8/29/2024 Repair		187 Meernaa	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	25000 Building
240289	P-0007264	Ongaro & Sons		8/19/2024 Heat pu		93 rocca	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	9600 Building
240271	P-0007246	Ongaro & Sons		8/8/2024 Furnace		2 Snowden	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	17000 Building
240275	P-0007250	Sun Light & Power			cal revisions to permit BLD220245	2626 Sir Francis Drake	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4000 Building
240261	P-0007236	American Home Renewal		8/5/2024 cement		5 Shemran	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	27865 Building
240282	P-0007257	Westco Roofing		8/13/2024 Re-roof		28 Piper	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	60000 Building
240279	P-0007254	Arrow Deck		8/13/2024 Re-roof		6 Sequoia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	9693 Building
240307	P-0007282	Modern Method Roofing		8/29/2024		56 Rocca	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	15700 Building
240296	P-0007271	Mason Plumbing		8/21/2024 Water n	nain	230 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4800 Building
240280	P-0007255	Crown Ridge Roofing		8/13/2024 Re-roof		47 Maple	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	24660 Building
240292	P-0007267	Solarcraft Services			/ solar and energy storage	402 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	New	15906 Building
240305	P-0007280	Window Factory		8/29/2024 9 windo		142 Pine	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	20000 Building
240266	P-0007241	McLeran Roofing		8/6/2024 Re-roof		124 Laurel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	19962 Building
240270	P-0007245	MT&CC LLC			rvice panel for laundry	60 Pastori	Single Family Dwelling	New	3000 Building
240265	P-0007240	Northbay Roofing		8/6/2024 re-roof	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	15 Belmont	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16564 Building
240285	P-0007260	Sunsine Roofing		8/13/2024 Re-roof	f	12 Crescent	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	10000 Building
240284	P-0007259	Sunsine Roofing		8/13/2024 Re-roof		5 Belle	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	10500 Building
240286	P-0007261	Blair Burke		8/15/2024 Re-roof		7 Vista	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	18000 Building
240283	P-0007258	Giovacchini Construction		8/13/2024 Seismid		15 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	8304 Building
240281	P-0007256	Kowboy Creations		8/13/2024 Engine		109 Broadway	Single Family Dwelling	New	89000 Building
240269	P-0007244	Richard Shockley Construction			repairs in bathroom	27 Sequoia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	6000 Building
240291	P-0007266	Reyes Heating		8/19/2024 Heat pu		542 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	13500 Building
240268	P-0007243	Reyes Heating		8/6/2024 3 mini s	•	276 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	14150 Building
240278	P-0007253	Cesar Ocampo		8/13/2024 200 am		16 Mountain	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2000 Building
240270	1 0007200	occar occampo			garage and build accessory dwelling	201104114111	onigio runniy Dirotang	порин	2000 Baltanig
240287	P-0007262	Barry Price Construction		8/16/2024 unit in s		65 Manzanita	Single Family Dwelling	New	100000 Building
240295	P-0007270	Gene Dupont			existing retaining wall	610 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	50000 Building
240297	P-0007272	Mark Barbagelata		8/22/2024 Tempor		153 Hillside	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2500 Building
240300	P-0007275	Fausto Lopez		8/26/2024 Furnace	, ,	43 Sequoia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	12000 Building
240301	P-0007276	Mengqi Yuan		8/26/2024 Minor p	artitions in basement storage area	40 Geary	Single Family Dwelling	Alteration	6700 Building
240304	P-0007279	Brothers Home Improvement			dows and 1 sliding door	144 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	15489 Building
240306	P-0007281	Luis Maranda		8/29/2024 Re-roof		110 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11800 Building

Permits Issued by Type
Copyright (c) 2000-2024 salesforce.com, inc. All rights reserved.
Confidential Information - Do Not Distribute
Generated By: Mark Lockaby 9/4/2024 9:49 AM
Town of Fairfax